Cristea Roberts Gallery

43 Pall Mall, London SW1Y 5JG
+44 (0)20 7439 1866
info@cristearoberts.com
www.cristearoberts.com

Sol LeWitt (1928 - 2007)

Born 1928, Connecticut, US
Died 2007, New York, US

Education

1945-49 BFA Syracuse University, NY, US

Selected Exhibitions

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020
2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Minimalism: Color, Line, Form, Arkansas Museum of
Fine Arts, Little Rock, AR, US

Sol LelVitt, Jewish Historical Museum, Amsterdam,
Netherlands

Back to Basics: Contemporary Art, Weisman Art
Museum, Minneapolis, MN, US

Artist Rooms: Sol LelVitt, Tate St Ives, St Ives, UK

Sol LelWVitt: Affinities and Resonances, Art Gallery of
New South Wales, Sydney, Australia

All Ideas Are Art, Bechtler Museum of Modern Art,
Charlotte, NC, US

Eight Unit Cube, Institute of Contemporary Art, Miami,
FL, US

Strict Beauty, New Britain Museum of American Art,
New Britain, CT; Williams College Museum of

Art, Williams, MA, US

Wall Drawings, Works on Paper, Structures, Jewish
Museum of Belgium, Brussels, Belgium

Reykjavik Art Museum, Reykjavik, Iceland

The Artist’ Books of Sol LellVitt, Printed Matter, New
York, NY, US

Structure, Massachusetts Museum of Contemporary
Art, North Adams, MA, US

The Interaction of Colour, Cristea Roberts Gallery,
London, UK

Colour, Alan Cristea Gallery, London, UK

Wall Drawings: Expanding a Legacy, Yale University Art
Gallery, New Haven, CT, US

Between the Lines, Fondazione Carriero, Milan, Italy

Progression Towers, Miami Design District & Institute of

Contemporary Art, Miami, FL, US

Six Wall Drawings, Musee de Beaux-Arts, Le Locle,
Switzerland

Wall Drawings, Grids on Color, Konrad Fischer Galerie,
Dusseldorf, Germany

Sol LeWitt and Photography, The Fralin Museum of Art,
University of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA, US

Galeria Elvira Gonzalez, Madrid, Spain

17 Wall Drawings 1970-2015, Fundacién Botin,
Santander, Spain

Structures and Related Works on Paper, Krakow Witkin
Gallery, Boston, MA, US

Wall Drawing #370, The Metropolitan Museum

of Art, New York, NY, US

Artist Biography

2012

2011

2009

2009
2007

2005

2004
2002
2001

2000

1998

1996
1994
1991
1989

1987
1985

1983

1982
1981

1980
1975
1974
1973

Editions & Acquisitions, Alan Cristea Gallery, London,
UK

Centre Pompidou-Metz, Paris, France

Editions, Pace Gallery, New York, NY, US

Structures, 1965-2006, City Hall Park, New York, NY, US
Atlas, Reina Sofia, Madrid, Spain

Focus: Sol LelWitt, The Museum of Modern Art, New
York, NY, US

Artists Rooms: Sol Lewitt, Tate Liverpool, Liverpool, UK
30 Years of Print Making, Jackobson Graphics, London,
UK

Mapping the City, Stedelijk Museum, Amsterdam, The
Netherlands

Sol LeWitt on the Roof, Metropolitan Museum of Art,
New York, NY, US

Art as Object, MOCA Los Angeles, CA, US

EXTRA ART, ICA, London, UK

Wall Drawings, Irish Museum of Modern Art, Dublin,
Ireland

Museum of Modern Art, San Francisco, CA; Museum of
Contemporary Art, Chicago, IL; Whitney Museum of
American Art, New York, NY, US

Lisson Gallery, London, UK

Galleria Continua, San Gimignano, ltaly

Renn Productions Espace d’Art Contamporain, Paris
Haags Gemeentemuseum, The Hague, The Netherlands
Annemarie Verna Galerie, Zurich, Switzerland

Thomas Segal Gallery, Boston, MA, US

Lisson Gallery, London, UK

Annemarie Verna, Zurich, Switzerland

John Weber Gallery, New York, NY, US

Daniel Weinberg Gallery, Los Angeles, CA, US

The Brooklyn Museum, New York, NY, US

Tate Gallery, London, UK

Lisson Gallery, London, UK

Brooke Alexander Gallery, New York, NY, US

Ugo Ferranti Gallery, Rome, ltaly

Gagosian Gallery, Venice, Italy; Los Angeles, CA, US
David Bellman Gallery, Toronto, Canada

Galerie Watari, Tokyo, Japan

Daniel Weinberg Gallery, Dusseldorf, Germany
Vancouver Art Gallery, Vancouver, Canada (touring)
Galerie Yvon Lambert, Paris, France

Selected Public Collections

AT
CH
DE
FR

NL
UK
us

Albertina, Vienna, Austria

Kunstmuseum, Basel, Switzerland

Kaiser Wilhelm Museum, Krefeld, Germany

Musee National d’Art Moderne, Centre Georges
Pompidou, Paris

The Stedelijk Museum, Amsterdam

Tate, London

The Museum of Modern Art, New York

The Whitney Museum, New York

The Art Institute of Chicago, Chicago, IL

The Los Angeles Museum of Contemporary Art, Los
Angeles, CA

The San Francisco Museum of Contemporary Art, San
Francisco, CA

The Philadelphia Museum of Art, Philadelphia, PA





