Cristea Roberts Gallery

43 Pall Mall, London SW1Y 5JG +44 (0)20 7439 1866 info@cristearoberts.com www.cristearoberts.com

Sol LeWitt (1928 - 2007)

Born 1928, Connecticut, US Died 2007, New York, US

Education

1945-49 BFA Syracuse University, NY, US

Selected Exhibitions

2025	Minimalism: Color, Line, Form, Arkansas Museum of
0004	Fine Arts, Little Rock, AR, US
2024	Sol LeWitt, Jewish Historical Museum, Amsterdam, Netherlands
	Back to Basics: Contemporary Art, Weisman Art
	Museum, Minneapolis, MN, US
2023	Artist Rooms: Sol LeWitt, Tate St Ives, St Ives, UK
	Sol LeWitt: Affinities and Resonances, Art Gallery of
	New South Wales, Sydney, Australia
2022	All Ideas Are Art, Bechtler Museum of Modern Art,
	Charlotte, NC, US
2021	<i>Eight Unit Cube</i> , Institute of Contemporary Art, Miami, FL, US
	Strict Beauty, New Britain Museum of American Art,
	New Britain, CT; Williams College Museum of
	Art, Williams, MA, US
	Wall Drawings, Works on Paper, Structures, Jewish
	Museum of Belgium, Brussels, Belgium
2020	Reykjavik Art Museum, Reykjavik, Iceland
2019	The Artist' Books of Sol LeWitt, Printed Matter, New
	York, NY, US
	Structure, Massachusetts Museum of Contemporary
	Art, North Adams, MA, US
	The Interaction of Colour, Cristea Roberts Gallery,
	London, UK
2018	Colour, Alan Cristea Gallery, London, UK
	Wall Drawings: Expanding a Legacy, Yale University Art
	Gallery, New Haven, CT, US
2017	Between the Lines, Fondazione Carriero, Milan, Italy
	Progression Towers, Miami Design District & Institute of
	Contemporary Art, Miami, FL, US
	Six Wall Drawings, Musee de Beaux-Arts, Le Locle,
	Switzerland
2016	Wall Drawings, Grids on Color, Konrad Fischer Galerie,
	Düsseldorf, Germany
	Sol LeWitt and Photography, The Fralin Museum of Art,
0045	University of Virginia, Charlottesville, VA, US
2015	Galería Elvira González, Madrid, Spain
	17 Wall Drawings 1970–2015, Fundación Botín,
	Santander, Spain
	Structures and Related Works on Paper, Krakow Witkin
2014	Gallery, Boston, MA, US
2014	Wall Drawing #370, The Metropolitan Museum

of Art, New York, NY, US

Artist Biography

	Editions & Acquisitions, Alan Cristea Gallery, London, UK	
2012	Centre Pompidou-Metz, Paris, France	
2012	·	
2011	Editions, Pace Gallery, New York, NY, US	
2011	Structures, 1965-2006, City Hall Park, New York, NY, US	
0000	Atlas, Reina Sofia, Madrid, Spain	
2009	Focus: Sol LeWitt, The Museum of Modern Art, New	
	York, NY, US	
2009	Artists Rooms: Sol Lewitt, Tate Liverpool, Liverpool, UK	
2007	30 Years of Print Making, Jackobson Graphics, London,	
	UK	
	Mapping the City, Stedelijk Museum, Amsterdam, The	
0005	Netherlands	
2005	Sol LeWitt on the Roof, Metropolitan Museum of Art, New York, NY, US	
2004	Art as Object, MOCA Los Angeles, CA, US	
2002	EXTRA ART, ICA, London, UK	
2001	Wall Drawings, Irish Museum of Modern Art, Dublin,	
2001	Ireland	
2000	Museum of Modern Art, San Francisco, CA; Museum of	
	Contemporary Art, Chicago, IL; Whitney Museum of	
	American Art, New York, NY, US	
1998	Lisson Gallery, London, UK	
	Galleria Continua, San Gimignano, Italy	
1996	Renn Productions Espace d'Art Contamporain, Paris	
1994	Haags Gemeentemuseum, The Hague, The Netherlands	
1991	Annemarie Verna Galerie, Zurich, Switzerland	
1989	Thomas Segal Gallery, Boston, MA, US	
	Lisson Gallery, London, UK	
	Annemarie Verna, Zurich, Switzerland	
1987	John Weber Gallery, New York, NY, US	
1985	Daniel Weinberg Gallery, Los Angeles, CA, US	
	The Brooklyn Museum, New York, NY, US	
	Tate Gallery, London, UK	
1983	Lisson Gallery, London, UK	
	Brooke Alexander Gallery, New York, NY, US	
1982	Ugo Ferranti Gallery, Rome, Italy	
1981	Gagosian Gallery, Venice, Italy; Los Angeles, CA, US	
	David Bellman Gallery, Toronto, Canada	
1980	Galerie Watari, Tokyo, Japan	
1975	Daniel Weinberg Gallery, Dusseldorf, Germany	
1974	Vancouver Art Gallery, Vancouver, Canada (touring)	
1973	Galerie Yvon Lambert, Paris, France	
Selected Public Collections		

Albertina, Vienna, Austria

ΑT

CH	Kunstmuseum, Basel, Switzerland
DE	Kaiser Wilhelm Museum, Krefeld, Germany
FR	Musee National d'Art Moderne, Centre Georges
	Pompidou, Paris
NL	The Stedelijk Museum, Amsterdam
UK	Tate, London
US	The Museum of Modern Art, New York
	The Whitney Museum, New York
	The Art Institute of Chicago, Chicago, IL
	The Los Angeles Museum of Contemporary Art, Los
	Angeles, CA
	The San Francisco Museum of Contemporary Art, San
	Francisco, CA
	The Philadelphia Museum of Art, Philadelphia, PA